2. Bogenligawettkampf / Bezirksoberliga Oberschwaben

am 27.01.2019

in Bogenhalle SV Altheim-Waldhausen Wettkampfbeginn 14.30 Uhr

SGi Bad Schussenried
SGi Isny

BSV Ulm

SV Beimerstetten

SV Beimerstetten

SSV Leutkirch

SV Hitzkofen

SV Altheim-Waldhausen

SV Laupheim
BSV Ulm
SGi Isny
SSV Leutkirch

SSV Leutkirch

SV Hitzkofen

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
BSV Ulm

SV Hitzkofen

SGi Bad Schussenried
SV Beimerstetten

SV Laupheim

BSV Ulm

SV Laupheim

SSV Leutkirch

SGi Bad Schussenried

SGi Isny
SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SV Laupheim

S1S2S354S5

50 49 50 56 54
5551510 O
495051470
525149470

534156520
444949510
465144540
5152480 O

373342380
48 4545520
46 50 52 48 49
4750500 O

4947370 O
4944500 O
534753520
48 48 39 51 48

46 43 47 44 49
5454510 0
495247510
45 45 46 48 43

475044390
505251550
4643440 O
515347500

5353520 0
56 49 47 46 51
52 49 46 49 50

SV Laupheim

SV Hitzkofen

SSV Leutkirch

SV Altheim-Waldhausen

SGi Bad Schussenried
SV Laupheim

BSV Ulm

SGi Isny

SV Hitzkofen

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SGi Bad Schussenried
SV Beimerstetten

SGi Isny

SV Beimerstetten

SV Laupheim

SGi Bad Schussenried

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SSV Leutkirch

SGi Isny

BSV Ulm

SV Beimerstetten

SGi Isny

SV Altheim-Waldhausen
SV Hitzkofen

BSV Ulm
SGi Bad Schussenried
SV Beimerstetten

SV Hitzkofen 4649500 0 SSV Leutkirch
Tabelle
Satze Differenz
1. SGilsny 68 : 36 32
2. SV Altheim-Waldhausen 68 : 54 14
3. SGi Bad Schussenried 63 : 55 8
4. SV Beimerstetten 65 : 47 18
5. BSV UIm 60 : 52 8
6. SV Laupheim 61 : 67 -6
7. SV Hitzkofen 48 : 64 -16
8. SSV Leutkirch 21 : 79 -58

S1S52S354 S5

5153 47 46 51
4643450 O
465051360
465351540

495352510
494242390
524838510
4949470 O

48 46 42 46 0
475554540
56 50 46 53 49
4953550 O

5355520 O
5349530 O
485049480
53 45 52 47 52

46 51 53 43 49
4141470 O
54 52 56 53 0
42 46 47 42 48

545049520
475349520
4950530 O
435443490

4945410 O
48 49 55 47 51
50 48 47 53 46

4547460 0
Punkte
19 9
18 10
18 10
17 11
16 12
12 16
9 19
3 25

Satz-
Punkte
6 : 4
6: 0
6: 2
2. 6
6: 2
6: 2
6: 2
6: 0
1. 7
2. 6
4 : 6
0: 6
0: 6
0: 6
6: 2
4 : 6
4 : 6
6: 0
1: 7
4 : 6
1: 7
6: 2
0: 6
6: 2
6: 0
4 : 6
6 : 4
6: 0

Match-
Punkte
2:0
2: 0
2: 0
0: 2
2: 0
2: 0
2: 0
2: 0
0: 2
0: 2
0: 2
0: 2
0: 2
0: 2
2: 0
0: 2
0: 2
2: 0
0: 2
0: 2
0: 2
2: 0
0: 2
2: 0
2: 0
0: 2
2: 0
2: 0



